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CSCA County Championships 2015

Mountain View Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWALT.-GA1 1:34.88

Froemming, Nicholas JR Macon, Thaddius SR

Dingess, David A SR Lane, Stephen W SR

24.74 26.33 21.7622.05

ALASS-GA2 1:37.46

Bunner, Brogan G SR Loprinzo, Nick M JR

Waldner, Jake W SR Riley, Colin G SO

24.68 27.48 21.4123.89

AWHEE-GA3 1:39.60

Neault, Ethan SR Lightstone, Jordan P SR

Mayfield, Alexander JR Zhou, Kevin JR

26.56 52.15 20.89

AHGRV-GA4 1:40.44

Bauer, Lucas 12 Bartlett, Tory 09

Fields, Cullen 10 Fields, Brady 09

27.27 29.11 21.6122.45

APOPE5 1:41.87

Eget, Matt SO Garvey, Tyler JR

Blaydes, Thomas SR Sorensen, Josh SR

26.19 26.80 23.6625.22

ANCCS-GA6 1:45.48

Clark, Joseph B SO Byrd, Kendall M FR

Barton, Mark W JR Bohannan, Ryan C SR

27.42 28.89 22.6426.53

AWLKHS-GA7 1:47.39

Reini, Jake SR Duling, Harris JR

Duling, Hadden FR Dyar, Bo FR

26.73 30.30 23.6926.67

AKMT5-GA8 1:47.62

Carlin, Alex Vaupel, Logan

Frisbie, Daniel Nichols, Brad

28.43 30.27 23.7625.16

AAHS-GA9 1:50.37

Vander Werf, Jackson JR Delker, Travis JR

Webb, Raleigh JR Gowin, Austin SR

32.12 29.53 24.1224.60

ACAMP-GA10 1:55.53

Kirk, Ben JR Brown, Grant FR

Ganeriwal, Kyle JR Janse Van Rensburg, Jacobus SR

32.25 32.27 23.8727.14

B - Final

AMARI-GA11 1:55.50

Bryant, Ethan SR Lippold, Chad SR

Burton, Zeb SO Paracha, Kamran JR

31.04 32.09 24.3827.99

ASHS-GA12 1:55.51

Burke, Ian SO Brantley, Sevin JR

Lim, Ananda FR Ronckzowski, Kevin SO

32.25 34.53 24.9623.77

ANCHS-GA13 1:57.14

Hall, Tucker 10 Cobb, Peyton 11

Vance, Barrett 10 Byrd, Jake 11

30.06 34.84 24.0028.24

AH2OYA14 2:00.88

Madaris, Blake FR Mulkey, Ryan JR

Chance, Jesse FR Brimer, Michael

29.05 34.62 30.3226.89

AKELL-GA15 2:08.00

Bell, Evan Cortez, Charlie

Brown, BJ Wilson, Josh

34.12 36.91 27.6329.34

AMCEA-GA16 2:11.46

Russell, Jared SO Garcia, Miguel JR

Ware, Sean SR Solorzano, Erick SR

38.63 37.83 26.3728.63

AMPCHS-GA--- DQ

Gray, David Condra, Ryan

Mueller, Alex Moss, Jordan

26.97 37.59 28.7927.21

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APOPE1 1:47.25

Sorensen, Sarah FR Murray, Emma SR

Prestel, Kirby SR Joassaint, Britheny FR

27.76 29.18 23.9126.40

AWALT.-GA2 1:49.10

Beckwith, Mary E SR Winkler, Olivia E SR

Cole, Emma SO Keeline, Johanna C SR

28.16 31.70 24.5024.74

ALASS-GA3 1:51.99

Percher, Hannah C FR Brewer, Lauren N SR

Ramirez, Ali M SR Lofton, Anna C SO

29.39 31.69 24.4026.51

AKMT5-GA4 1:52.68

Hunter, Allison Oh, Caitlin

Charleston, Amanda Ware, Jessica

28.17 33.04 24.9926.48

AH2OYA5 1:54.00

Hooten, Kristen JR Freeman, Abby FR

Stillwell, Emma SO Hotinger, Emily SR

30.25 30.94 25.0527.76

AMARI-GA6 1:58.23

Reardon, Olivia SO Siriveerawan, Minny JR

Martin, Annie SR Mills, Emma SR

29.79 34.57 26.4727.40

AAHS-GA7 1:59.49

Nettles, Allison FR McHugh, Caitlyn SO

Heilman, Katie JR Haney, Morgan JR

30.19 32.17 32.2624.87

ACAMP-GA8 2:00.60

Hughes, Maya SO Price, Mia SO

Vaia, Jeniveve FR Reynolds, Sydney SO

30.20 33.56 26.7030.14

AMPCHS-GA9 2:04.19

Larkin, Katie Evans, Alyssa

Locke, Sarah Margaret M Lugar, Cassie

28.23 37.33 31.6826.95

ANCHS-GA10 2:07.36

Thompson, Emmy 11 D'Olympio, Lauren 11

Hasty, Ella 11 Page, Casey 12

34.83 34.58 27.6130.34

B - Final

AWHEE-GA11 2:04.93

Jamshidi, Parmida FR Legg, Alea SO

McDonald, Meghan SR Thenot, Helena FR

31.44 35.19 27.9530.35

AHGRV-GA12 2:09.12

Steed, Kendall G 12 Robertson, Abby 09

Coleman, Anna 09 Bitter, Raechel 10

34.02 35.01 28.4731.62

AKELL-GA13 2:13.79

McEvans, Tracey Sarris, Caroline

Ham, Alexandria Shuda, Serenity

35.81 40.71 30.1427.13

AWLKHS-GA14 2:16.39

Fendler, Nika SR Jordan, Christina SR

Sheikh, Alizeh SO TeVault, Alexandra SR

37.31 41.99 27.5229.57

ANCCS-GA15 2:19.08

37.30 39.66 30.0832.04

BSHS-GA16 2:30.83

Taylor, Bailey SR Hunt, Riley SO

Gomez, Brianna JR McKenna, Gulya SR

36.92 45.88 31.7636.27

AMCEA-GA17 2:32.90

Duling, Lacie SR DeBolt, Emaleigh JR

Brown, Cheyenne SR Cherry, Abigail SR

44.33 40.19 30.3838.00

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MPCHS-GAGray, David1 1:43.55

24.27 26.20 26.7226.36

SHS-GA FRLim, Ananda2 1:43.90

24.07 26.22 26.6226.99

WALT.-GA JRYuen, Tyler3 1:44.78

24.13 26.15 27.5526.95

WALT.-GA SRLane, Stephen W4 1:46.57

24.61 26.49 27.8927.58

NCCS-GA SRClark, Matt W5 1:47.07

24.73 26.84 27.6327.87

LASS-GA SRYap, David H6 1:47.68

24.42 26.54 28.9727.75

POPE FRBennett, Luke7 1:48.87

24.99 27.08 28.4328.37

LASS-GA FRCiaramella, Parker8 1:50.89

25.66 27.70 28.7928.74

WALT.-GA JRMichaeli, Amit9 1:53.21

26.09 28.29 29.3229.51

WHEE-GA SRJohnston, Stephen10 1:53.50

53.73 29.89
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
B - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

B - Final

H2OYA SRMullins, Cory11 1:50.17

24.50 27.30 29.2329.14

WHEE-GA SRLightstone, Jordan P12 1:54.42

25.97 28.38 30.6429.43

POPE JRThain, Charlie13 1:55.03

26.05 29.30 29.3030.38

LASS-GA SOGlunn, Eric M14 1:55.55

26.46 29.10 29.4730.52

WHEE-GA SOMarino, Ryan15 1:55.92

25.99 28.89 30.6230.42

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler16 1:58.15

25.96 28.87 32.0231.30

WALT.-GA FRCroker, Riley17 1:58.96

26.60 30.03 31.0431.29

LASS-GA FRSchorsch, Trent J18 1:59.76

26.98 29.89 31.6031.29

WLKHS-GA SOJaffe, Brandon19 1:59.95

27.61 29.93 31.2631.15

HGRV-GA 12Marsh, Austin20 2:05.01

27.28 30.77 33.7033.26

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AHS-GA SOMcHugh, Caitlyn1 1:51.02

25.45 27.93 28.7728.87

LASS-GA JRCroft, Kelli D2 1:52.69

26.10 28.08 29.2429.27

LASS-GA SONastasi, Allison M3 1:53.15

26.46 28.61 28.4429.64

POPE FRSorensen, Sarah4 1:54.00

26.19 28.35 29.7929.67

WALT.-GA SRBeckwith, Mary E5 1:57.03

26.70 29.34 30.7230.27

KMT5-GACharleston, Amanda6 1:57.80

27.58 29.72 29.8530.65

LASS-GA FRPrendes, Mariah A*7 1:57.86

27.24 29.65 30.6030.37

WALT.-GA SOGauntt, Gabbie*7 1:57.86

26.64 29.43 30.8830.91

KMT5-GALayde, Molly9 1:58.03

27.33 29.27 30.6630.77

LASS-GA FRCarlson, Amanda F10 1:59.32

27.29 30.03 31.1130.89

B - Final

POPE FRPrestel, Anna11 2:00.50

28.41 30.94 29.7931.36

WALT.-GA SRMetts, Cara R12 2:01.16

28.36 30.37 31.3631.07

SHS-GA SRRonczkowski, Nicole13 2:03.94

28.14 30.74 32.6232.44

NCCS-GA JRGavin, Megan T14 2:04.69

28.53 31.40 32.3232.44

POPE FRBoyd, Morgan15 2:05.01

28.68 31.10 32.9032.33

WALT.-GA FRBelinski, Hannah16 2:05.11

28.70 31.72 32.3632.33

SCOBB-GATophia, Chardonay17 2:05.40

28.69 31.12 32.4933.10

H2OYA JRBenson, Lauren18 2:07.69

29.66 31.78 33.1233.13

POPE SRHammond, Melanie19 2:10.27

29.21 32.66 34.2034.20

MARI-GA SOReardon, Olivia20 2:10.58

28.93 32.08 34.6934.88

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WHEE-GA JRMayfield, Alexander1 1:56.14

24.87 28.74 27.4935.04

LASS-GA JRLoprinzo, Nick M2 1:57.02

25.06 29.89 27.1734.90

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett3 1:57.36

25.21 29.47 26.4236.26

POPE JRGarvey, Tyler4 1:58.23

25.50 30.83 28.1733.73

LASS-GA SRBunner, Brogan G5 2:02.01

25.87 30.28 28.0637.80

WALT.-GA SRGetty, Zachary A6 2:03.03

26.65 31.21 28.8436.33

LASS-GA FRHarrison, Julienne j7 2:04.13

26.68 30.96 29.3337.16

WLKHS-GA FRDyar, Bo8 2:04.63

27.29 31.71 28.3437.29

WHEE-GA JRBrownell, Cooper9 2:08.55

27.41 32.51 30.5938.04

POPE FRPrestel, Ben10 2:08.97

28.08 31.87 30.6138.41

B - Final

WALT.-GA SOZhou, Max11 2:07.47

28.52 32.15 29.9836.82

WHEE-GA SRNeault, Ethan12 2:07.81

28.06 31.74 30.9037.11

WALT.-GA SRPitts, Cody A13 2:09.74

28.66 32.42 31.1837.48

MARI-GA FRTeverino, Luke14 2:12.83

28.26 32.62 29.9641.99

WALT.-GA SRGeorge, Austin J15 2:13.12

26.81 33.48 33.3039.53

WHEE-GA JRMarable, Jarrod16 2:13.52

26.81 33.50 31.3641.85

HGRV-GA 09Gleeson, Jake17 2:14.58

28.08 35.31 31.8739.32

CAMP-GA FRBrown, Grant18 2:14.86

29.76 35.01 31.0839.01

KELL-GAMorris, Nate19 2:20.28

29.92 37.56 33.8938.91

KMT5-GAWalsh, Aidan20 2:20.47

29.89 37.54 32.4040.64

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LASS-GA JRGlunn, Lexi L1 2:04.30

27.22 31.92 28.8136.35

KELL-GAHam, Alexandria2 2:04.87

27.17 31.28 29.0437.38

H2OYA FRFreeman, Abby3 2:10.58

28.28 34.91 30.5536.84

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah Margaret M4 2:10.87

28.18 33.69 29.9039.10

WALT.-GA SRWinkler, Olivia E5 2:10.99

28.39 32.38 31.3238.90

WALT.-GA JRAkers, Lindsay A6 2:12.16

28.27 33.40 30.6439.85

MPCHS-GALarkin, Katie7 2:12.99

28.54 32.07 31.9040.48

POPE SOMurray, Maggie8 2:16.88

28.94 34.53 32.2841.13

LASS-GA SRWeissert, Rachel E9 2:18.17

29.63 34.52 31.8542.17

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra10 2:18.71

29.74 35.38 33.4540.14

B - Final

LASS-GA SOWerner, Dakota A11 2:16.36

29.80 33.46 31.8441.26

LASS-GA FRAndress, Hannah E12 2:16.65

29.89 33.71 30.6642.39

POPE FRDopfel, Bailey13 2:17.19

29.17 36.07 32.1339.82

KELL-GABristow, Madison14 2:19.37

30.00 34.65 33.1841.54

WALT.-GA FRTischendorf, Taylor15 2:19.75

29.74 34.48 32.8242.71

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin16 2:21.92

30.71 35.80 33.9441.47

CAMP-GA SOReynolds, Sydney17 2:22.33

31.34 34.82 33.5642.61

SHS-GA FRFann, Sophia18 2:25.39

30.53 37.69 34.8842.29

H2OYA FRSwingley, Caroline19 2:26.84

31.61 38.04 34.5542.64

MARI-GA SRMills, Emma20 2:29.19

31.56 37.15 33.6446.84

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MARI-GA SRHarper, Tyler1 20.96

LASS-GA SORiley, Colin G2 21.43

WALT.-GA SRMacon, Thaddius3 21.51

WHEE-GA JRZhou, Kevin4 21.53

HGRV-GA 09Fields, Brady5 22.14

WALT.-GA FRBartnicki, Luke6 22.51
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
A - Final ...   (#7  Boys 50 Yard Free)

AHS-GA JRWebb, Raleigh7 22.88

KELL-GABrown, Chase8 23.10

WHEE-GA SRCole, Justin9 23.40

HGRV-GA 12Bauer, Lucas10 23.70

B - Final

WALT.-GA SRKagan, Nathan11 23.14

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh12 23.30

WALT.-GA SOSaylors, Gatlin13 23.61

WLKHS-GA SRReini, Jake14 23.62

LASS-GA JRWilliford, Matthew15 23.67

H2OYA JRHickey, Jaret16 23.69

KMT5-GAFrisbie, Daniel17 23.80

WHEE-GA SRSulejmani, Essilvo18 24.00

AHS-GA SRGowin, Austin19 24.31

NCCS-GA SRWright, Chris H20 24.43

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LASS-GA SRO'Malley, Lauren1 24.33

POPE FRSorensen, Sarah2 24.56

WALT.-GA SOArsenault, Evan3 24.66

KELL-GAHemmati, Anna4 24.70

LASS-GA SONastasi, Sarah E5 24.89

WALT.-GA FRCox, Melissa6 24.98

LASS-GA SOLofton, Anna C7 25.00

WALT.-GA SRKeeline, Johanna C8 25.24

H2OYA SOStillwell, Emma9 26.47

H2OYA SRWhite, Delaney10 26.63

B - Final

LASS-GA SONekrasas, Grace A11 25.60

WALT.-GA FRWilliams, Jami12 25.74

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica13 26.04

AHS-GA JRHeilman, Katie14 26.23

AHS-GA FRNettles, Allison15 26.27

POPE FRGeller, Rachel16 26.87

HGRV-GA 11Capps, Natalie17 27.44

HGRV-GA 10Boland, Casey18 27.46

MPCHS-GAEvans, Alyssa19 27.62

MARI-GA JRSiriveerawan, Minny20 27.88

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

KELL-GAMusciano, Anthony1 474.95

POPE JRGoh, Nick2 451.95

WALT.-GA SOHudon, Kyle3 393.25

CAMP-GA JRBullock, David4 376.55

CAMP-GA FRSeibert, Hunter5 353.25

WHEE-GA FRVance, Addison6 350.25

WALT.-GA SOGetty, Josh7 334.75

MARI-GA SOComer, Kaleb8 274.05

NCHS-GA 10Clark, Tyler9 264.85

KMT5-GABullard, Jeymian10 248.85

KMT5-GAGuiher, Brodey11 244.75

WHEE-GA SRHosein, Jaylyn12 234.00

KMT5-GAHoynes, Will13 187.25

POPE JRJavadi, Greg14 177.20

H2OYA SOO'Brien, Kevin15 167.55

LASS-GA SRMorris, Taylor16 167.50

KMT5-GAWhittemore, Trey17 140.20

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WALT.-GA JRCharapich, Peri1 390.25

LASS-GA JRHester, Maddie2 381.35

CAMP-GA SRHowser, Addie3 332.45

WLKHS-GA SRMitchell, Maddie4 328.35

WALT.-GA FRBuchanan, Mackenna5 276.60

KMT5-GABailey, Meredith6 252.50

AHS-GA JRDelker, Erika7 249.30

AHS-GA FRDuncan, Sarah8 243.05

POPE FRDonahue, Matigan9 242.50

KMT5-GAMorin, Lillian10 223.85

LASS-GA FRReid, Kayleigh M11 220.40

KMT5-GADiaz, Luciana12 216.95

LASS-GA JRToland, Emma13 215.25

POPE SRPayton, Kelly14 209.95

LASS-GA JRCassaniti, Ava15 207.45

WLKHS-GA SRGraham, Emma16 191.80

POPE JRSmith, Madeline17 181.00

WHEE-GA JRDyck, Carmen18 180.25

KMT5-GAVanNuis, Jamie19 177.55

MARI-GA FRGarnes, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT.-GA SRDingess, David A1 50.22

23.35 26.87

HGRV-GA 10Fields, Cullen2 50.93

23.90 27.03

WHEE-GA JRMayfield, Alexander3 52.27

24.92 27.35

WALT.-GA JRFroemming, Nicholas4 52.80

25.03 27.77

H2OYA SORothery, Billy5 52.90

24.29 28.61

H2OYA SRMullins, Cory6 54.56

25.04 29.52

LASS-GA SRWaldner, Jake W7 55.70

25.51 30.19

WLKHS-GA SRReini, Jake8 55.98

25.91 30.07

HGRV-GA 09Bartlett, Tory9 56.30

26.75 29.55

LASS-GA SOKalay, Parag10 57.12

26.83 30.29

B - Final

MCEA-GA JREdmondson, David11 55.55

25.92 29.63

POPE SRBlaydes, Thomas12 57.80

26.35 31.45

WLKHS-GA FRDuling, Hadden13 58.03

26.41 31.62

KMT5-GAFrisbie, Daniel14 58.07

26.29 31.78

WHEE-GA JRMarable, Jarrod15 58.15

26.95 31.20

LASS-GA SORucker, Trey16 58.86

27.54 31.32

WHEE-GA SOMarino, Ryan17 58.93

27.29 31.64

WALT.-GA SRGuthrie, Reese C18 59.57

27.73 31.84

HGRV-GA 12Muzzey, Jamison19 1:01.33

28.76 32.57

NCHS-GA 10Vance, Barrett20 1:03.88

28.55 35.33

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT.-GA SOCole, Emma1 55.30

25.89 29.41

POPE SRMurray, Emma2 56.37

26.40 29.97

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah Margaret M3 58.64

27.92 30.72

KMT5-GACharleston, Amanda4 58.65

27.63 31.02

LASS-GA SRRamirez, Ali M5 58.71

27.40 31.31

POPE SRPrestel, Kirby6 59.75

28.36 31.39

MARI-GA SRMartin, Annie7 1:00.10

28.42 31.68

HGRV-GA 12Glover, Katherine M8 1:01.06

28.84 32.22

WALT.-GA SOGauntt, Gabbie9 1:02.19

28.82 33.37

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison10 1:02.54

29.13 33.41

B - Final

LASS-GA FRBamatraf, Nuna11 1:00.99

28.93 32.06

LASS-GA FRCarlson, Amanda F12 1:01.15

28.74 32.41

LASS-GA SRWeissert, Rachel E13 1:03.15

29.34 33.81

H2OYA JRHooten, Kristen14 1:03.93

29.57 34.36

WALT.-GA FRTischendorf, Taylor15 1:04.39

29.88 34.51

H2OYA SRHotinger, Emily16 1:04.50

30.22 34.28

SCOBB-GATophia, Chardonay17 1:04.51

29.92 34.59
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B - Final ...   (#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

KMT5-GAMorin, Isabella18 1:04.59

30.08 34.51

WLKHS-GA SOSheikh, Alizeh19 1:05.54

30.25 35.29

WALT.-GA FRRamey, Audrey20 1:08.57

31.38 37.19

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MARI-GA SRHarper, Tyler1 45.97

22.15 23.82

LASS-GA SORiley, Colin G2 46.69

22.56 24.13

WHEE-GA JRZhou, Kevin3 47.39

23.04 24.35

MPCHS-GAGray, David4 48.82

23.85 24.97

WALT.-GA FRBartnicki, Luke5 49.13

23.64 25.49

NCCS-GA SRBohannan, Ryan C6 49.36

23.87 25.49

HGRV-GA 09Fields, Brady7 49.67

24.93 24.74

POPE SOEget, Matt8 50.47

24.28 26.19

H2OYA SORothery, Billy9 50.56

23.96 26.60

HGRV-GA 11LaRocque, Max10 51.64

24.41 27.23

B - Final

WALT.-GA JRMichaeli, Amit11 50.71

24.41 26.30

AHS-GA JRWebb, Raleigh12 50.78

24.39 26.39

MARI-GA JRKing, Jacob13 51.07

24.19 26.88

KMT5-GAMacaulay, Hugh14 51.83

24.53 27.30

NCCS-GA SRWright, Chris H15 52.20

24.61 27.59

WHEE-GA SRPeck, Ryan16 52.22

24.94 27.28

LASS-GA FRAutera, Garret M17 52.73

25.63 27.10

WALT.-GA SOBousquet, Cole18 52.87

25.41 27.46

HGRV-GA 12Bauer, Lucas19 53.10

25.81 27.29

KMT5-GASpencer, Tyler20 53.15

25.43 27.72

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

POPE FRJoassaint, Britheny1 52.34

25.14 27.20

LASS-GA SRO'Malley, Lauren2 52.83

25.31 27.52

KELL-GAHemmati, Anna3 53.83

26.16 27.67

LASS-GA SOLofton, Anna C4 54.44

26.27 28.17

WALT.-GA SOArsenault, Evan5 54.70

26.29 28.41

LASS-GA FRAndress, Hannah E6 55.36

26.72 28.64

WALT.-GA FRCox, Melissa7 55.46

26.70 28.76

KMT5-GALayde, Molly8 55.62

26.98 28.64

MARI-GA SRMartin, Annie9 56.78

27.46 29.32

LASS-GA FRPercher, Hannah C10 57.02

27.47 29.55

B - Final

WALT.-GA SRKeeline, Johanna C11 55.70

26.48 29.22

AHS-GA FRNettles, Allison12 57.23

27.51 29.72

KMT5-GAWare, Jessica13 57.45

27.83 29.62

AHS-GA JRHeilman, Katie14 57.63

27.33 30.30

H2OYA SRHotinger, Emily*15 57.69

27.90 29.79

CAMP-GA SOPrice, Mia*15 57.69

27.20 30.49

WALT.-GA SOHutcheson, Ansley17 58.23

27.83 30.40

MARI-GA SOReardon, Olivia18 58.50

27.65 30.85

H2OYA SORangel, Patricia19 59.12

27.93 31.19

MARI-GA SRMills, Emma20 1:00.39

28.84 31.55

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT.-GA SRLane, Stephen W1 4:46.08

25.90 28.14 28.9528.32

28.92 29.10 29.58 29.65

28.94 28.58

LASS-GA SRYap, David H2 4:47.55

26.00 27.75 29.0528.63

29.20 29.14 29.53 29.70

29.76 28.79

WALT.-GA JRYuen, Tyler3 4:49.66

25.69 28.10 29.1228.78

29.37 29.51 29.67 29.87

29.96 29.59

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett4 4:51.95

26.32 27.98 29.2228.92

29.73 29.63 30.06 30.77

30.34 28.98

POPE FRBennett, Luke5 4:52.77

26.84 28.90 29.8129.58

29.88 29.93 30.21 30.31

29.51 27.80

WALT.-GA SRGetty, Zachary A6 4:52.82

26.51 28.63 29.3428.92

29.59 30.05 30.25 30.84

30.05 28.64

LASS-GA FRCiaramella, Parker7 4:53.28

27.25 29.11 30.2330.02

29.86 30.00 29.48 29.64

28.98 28.71

NCCS-GA SRClark, Matt W8 4:56.40

25.91 28.72 30.2329.75

29.89 30.59 30.38 30.49

30.30 30.14

WHEE-GA SRJohnston, Stephen9 4:59.31

27.63 29.65 29.9830.29

30.08 30.12 30.40 30.78

30.87 29.51

NCCS-GA SOClark, Joseph B10 5:01.22

27.61 29.66 30.6930.83

30.40 30.68 30.74 30.87

30.53 29.21

B - Final

MARI-GA FRTeverino, Luke11 5:06.13

27.75 30.23 31.0130.56

31.05 31.22 31.56 31.67

31.30 29.78

AHS-GA JRDelker, Travis12 5:10.17

27.07 29.68 30.7830.73

31.55 31.83 31.96 32.14

32.38 32.05

POPE SRBlaydes, Thomas13 5:13.90

28.24 31.59 31.7732.37

32.35 32.13 31.76 32.54

31.78 29.37

WALT.-GA FRCroker, Riley14 5:15.60

27.45 30.28 31.9831.37

32.20 32.51 32.82 32.84

32.51 31.64

HGRV-GA 11LaRocque, Max15 5:16.68

27.57 30.75 32.4032.18

32.41 33.28 32.59 32.59

32.23 30.68
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
B - Final ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LASS-GA FRSchorsch, Trent J16 5:17.28

28.03 30.81 32.1231.51

32.35 32.94 32.53 32.85

32.70 31.44

WLKHS-GA SOJaffe, Brandon17 5:19.11

28.23 30.76 32.2431.82

32.82 33.07 32.84 32.56

32.73 32.04

LASS-GA SONastasi, Kevin T18 5:26.87

27.31 31.01

39.78 28.19

34.04 33.40

HGRV-GA 10Jardin, John19 5:34.87

28.52 32.33 33.7933.42

34.40 34.31 34.72 34.78

34.81 33.79

NCHS-GA 10Vance, Barrett20 5:54.19

30.20 34.04 36.6835.64

36.75 36.89 36.27 36.81

1:10.91

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AHS-GA SOMcHugh, Caitlyn1 4:53.84

26.67 28.81 29.4729.58

29.43 29.82 30.01 30.06

30.27 29.72

WALT.-GA SOCole, Emma2 4:57.04

26.53 28.95 30.0129.74

30.01 30.31 30.28 30.76

30.54 29.91

LASS-GA SONastasi, Allison M3 5:01.88

27.77 29.98 31.0930.62

31.02 30.83 31.01 30.56

30.32 28.68

LASS-GA JRCroft, Kelli D4 5:02.62

26.54 28.97 30.1929.83

31.10 31.49 31.87 31.73

31.10 29.80

H2OYA FRFreeman, Abby5 5:14.18

28.24 30.32 31.5431.32

31.59 32.23 32.34 32.56

32.53 31.51

LASS-GA FRPrendes, Mariah A6 5:22.01

28.21 31.09 32.4532.08

33.02 32.94 32.94 33.22

33.52 32.54

POPE SOMurray, Maggie7 5:23.43

27.76 30.28 32.8032.06

33.20 33.79 33.74 33.70

33.60 32.50

WALT.-GA FRYund, Grace8 5:28.39

28.18 31.07 33.0032.75

33.63 33.95 34.08 34.39

33.71 33.63

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra9 5:29.12

29.34 31.95 33.4933.42

33.82 33.74 33.53 33.55

33.77 32.51

H2OYA JRBenson, Lauren10 5:37.96

30.65 33.03 34.5033.85

34.50 34.69 34.63 34.77

34.28 33.06

B - Final

POPE FRGeller, Rachel11 5:20.98

28.36 32.17 32.2832.60

32.72 32.52 32.72 32.85

32.97 31.79

LASS-GA SOWerner, Dakota A12 5:24.30

29.24 31.68 32.9432.75

32.72 32.91 33.08 32.77

33.70 32.51

SHS-GA SRRonczkowski, Nicole13 5:29.71

29.03 32.25 33.5233.45

34.16 33.85 33.89 34.12

33.06 32.38

POPE FRBoyd, Morgan14 5:30.61

29.40 31.56 33.4532.84

33.59 33.88 34.01 34.06

34.37 33.45

HGRV-GA 09Robertson, Abby15 5:38.20

30.37 33.27 34.3734.60

33.92 34.76 34.45 34.39

34.52 33.55

WALT.-GA FRBelinski, Hannah16 5:38.50

29.61 32.81 34.8033.91

33.58 35.03 35.10 35.25

34.85 33.56

NCCS-GA JRGavin, Megan T17 5:42.67

30.34 33.06 34.7934.29

34.98 34.91 35.26 35.74

35.57 33.73

WALT.-GA SRMetts, Cara R18 5:43.45

29.18 31.20 32.8832.15

34.21 35.55 35.97 37.40

38.10 36.81

POPE SRHammond, Melanie19 5:46.80

30.51 34.00 36.0735.04

35.66 35.37 35.85 35.55

35.05 33.70

WHEE-GA SRMasters, Jillian20 6:20.52

31.59 35.26 38.7537.00

39.28 39.70 39.82 40.21

39.82 39.09

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWALT.-GA1 1:26.25

Dingess, David A SR Yuen, Tyler JR

Froemming, Nicholas JR Macon, Thaddius SR

21.32 21.87 21.3121.75

AHGRV-GA2 1:30.57

Bauer, Lucas 12 Bartlett, Tory 09

Fields, Cullen 10 Fields, Brady 09

23.64 23.60 21.6821.65

AKMT5-GA3 1:30.79

Layde, Garrett Frisbie, Daniel

Macaulay, Hugh Spencer, Tyler

22.12 22.95 23.1522.57

ANCCS-GA4 1:31.42

Bohannan, Ryan C SR Wright, Chris H SR

Barton, Mark W JR Clark, Matt W SR

22.84 22.96 22.0723.55

ALASS-GA5 1:32.95

Williford, Matthew JR Waldner, Jake W SR

Harrison, Julienne j FR Yap, David H SR

23.83 22.84 22.7523.53

AMARI-GA6 1:33.01

Harper, Tyler SR King, Jacob JR

Lippold, Chad SR Teverino, Luke FR

21.44 22.91 24.6024.06

AH2OYA7 1:33.15

Hickey, Jaret JR Kalafut, Christopher SO

Mullins, Cory SR Rothery, Billy SO

23.53 24.20 22.2723.15

AWHEE-GA8 1:33.92

Sulejmani, Essilvo SR Cole, Noah JR

Peck, Ryan SR Cole, Justin SR

23.70 23.88 22.7023.64

AAHS-GA9 1:34.67

Gowin, Austin SR Vander Werf, Jackson JR

Delker, Travis JR Webb, Raleigh JR

24.18 25.14 22.5722.78

APOPE10 1:35.40

Sorensen, Josh SR Bennett, Luke FR

Blaydes, Thomas SR Prestel, Ben FR

23.72 24.21 23.7523.72

B - Final

AKELL-GA11 1:36.76

Morris, Nate Matteis, Costas

Hay, Jake Brown, Chase

24.56 25.24 22.1424.82

ANCHS-GA12 1:38.11

Vance, Barrett 10 Hall, Tucker 10

Hignite, Jay 11 Byrd, Jake 11

24.95 24.44 23.2925.43

ACAMP-GA13 1:39.66

Ganeriwal, Kyle JR Luzum, Nico SO

Kirk, Ben JR Janse Van Rensburg, Jacobus SR

24.82 25.76 23.8325.25
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
B - Final ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWLKHS-GA14 1:40.64

Duling, Harris JR Hansen, Karl FR

Jaffe, Brandon SO LeGate, Matthew JR

25.25 26.12 25.6723.60

ASHS-GA15 1:41.23

Burke, Ian SO Collier, Aron SO

Ronckzowski, Kevin SO Lim, Ananda FR

27.63 25.37 21.5226.71

AMPCHS-GA16 1:47.20

Mueller, Alex Moss, Jordan

Condra, Ryan Gray, David

25.96 29.43 22.9728.84

BMCEA-GA17 1:51.00

Ware, Sean SR Solorzano, Erick SR

Russell, Jared SO McQueen, Donald SO

26.30 28.71 26.8329.16

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APOPE1 1:36.82

Sorensen, Sarah FR Prestel, Kirby SR

Murray, Emma SR Joassaint, Britheny FR

24.46 24.71 23.6324.02

ALASS-GA2 1:36.85

O'Malley, Lauren SR Nastasi, Sarah E SO

Nastasi, Allison M SO Glunn, Lexi L JR

24.43 24.35 23.7024.37

AWALT.-GA3 1:39.00

Cox, Melissa FR Keeline, Johanna C SR

Gauntt, Gabbie SO Arsenault, Evan SO

25.34 24.65 24.0924.92

AH2OYA4 1:43.06

Stillwell, Emma SO Swingley, Caroline FR

White, Delaney SR Hotinger, Emily SR

25.97 26.02 25.0825.99

AKMT5-GA5 1:44.16

Ware, Jessica Oh, Caitlin

Layde, Molly Burick, Sierra

26.00 26.50 25.9225.74

AMARI-GA6 1:46.89

Mills, Emma SR Siriveerawan, Minny JR

Martin, Annie SR Reardon, Olivia SO

27.40 27.32 25.9626.21

AAHS-GA7 1:48.04

Heilman, Katie JR Haney, Morgan JR

Nettles, Allison FR McHugh, Caitlyn SO

26.73 30.45 24.1726.69

ACAMP-GA8 1:49.37

Vaia, Jeniveve FR Koenig, Madison FR

Garmong, Catherine SO Price, Mia SO

27.97 28.00 25.6927.71

AKELL-GA9 1:50.37

Rainbow, Jessica Bristow, Madison

McEvans, Tracey Hemmati, Anna

28.94 27.22 24.8929.32

AMPCHS-GA10 1:50.54

Larkin, Katie Lugar, Cassie

Evans, Alyssa Locke, Sarah Margaret M

26.19 32.08 25.0927.18

B - Final

AWLKHS-GA11 1:52.75

TeVault, Alexandra SR Dietz, Madison FR

Fischer, Lauren FR Sheikh, Alizeh SO

28.07 29.33 27.8127.54

ANCHS-GA12 1:52.86

D'Olympio, Lauren 11 Gomes, Olivia 9

Hasty, Ella 11 Page, Casey 12

27.95 29.59 27.4727.85

AWHEE-GA13 1:54.16

Jamshidi, Parmida FR Covington, Masha FR

McDonald, Meghan SR Thenot, Helena FR

28.39 29.33 28.3028.14

ANCCS-GA14 1:56.72

Jones, Breck JR Beverly, Lexi JR

Hayes, Maddie J JR Gavin, Megan T JR

29.98 29.78 27.1229.84

BHGRV-GA15 2:00.09

Wagner, Hannah 09 Parker, Madison 09

Steed, Kendall G 12 Bitter, Raechel 10

30.99 29.36 29.2230.52

AMCEA-GA16 2:03.72

Blair, Emily SR DeBolt, Emaleigh JR

Gaissert, Mackenzie JR Cherry, Abigail SR

31.96 31.38 30.6929.69

ASHS-GA--- DQ

Fann, Sophia FR Mattix, Sarah JR

Drummond, Sarah FR Ronczkowski, Nicole SR

28.04 31.06 27.2129.39

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT.-GA SRDingess, David A1 51.75

25.37 26.38

LASS-GA SRBunner, Brogan G2 52.13

25.52 26.61

HGRV-GA 10Fields, Cullen3 52.58

25.84 26.74

SHS-GA FRLim, Ananda4 53.06

25.61 27.45

WALT.-GA JRFroemming, Nicholas5 53.14

25.97 27.17

LASS-GA FRHarrison, Julienne j6 56.22

27.49 28.73

MCEA-GA JREdmondson, David7 56.40

27.83 28.57

LASS-GA SOKalay, Parag8 56.59

28.14 28.45

NCCS-GA SOClark, Joseph B9 56.60

27.96 28.64

WALT.-GA SRGuthrie, Reese C10 56.72

28.16 28.56

B - Final

KELL-GABrown, Chase11 57.18

28.49 28.69

WLKHS-GA FRDyar, Bo12 57.31

28.03 29.28

POPE SOEget, Matt13 57.43

28.06 29.37

LASS-GA FRAutera, Garret M14 57.79

28.25 29.54

WALT.-GA SOSaylors, Gatlin15 59.36

28.74 30.62

KMT5-GACarlin, Alex*16 59.92

28.64 31.28

WHEE-GA JRBrownell, Cooper*16 59.92

28.75 31.17

WHEE-GA SOCooper, William18 1:00.05

29.29 30.76

POPE JRThain, Charlie19 1:00.84

29.99 30.85

H2OYA SOKalafut, Christopher20 1:02.62

29.99 32.63

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

POPE FRJoassaint, Britheny1 58.73

28.98 29.75

MPCHS-GALarkin, Katie2 59.12

28.67 30.45

WALT.-GA FRWilliams, Jami3 59.41

28.77 30.64

WALT.-GA SRBeckwith, Mary E4 59.46

28.88 30.58

POPE SRPrestel, Kirby5 1:00.43

29.64 30.79

LASS-GA SRRamirez, Ali M6 1:00.56

29.76 30.80

KMT5-GAHunter, Allison7 1:00.73

29.18 31.55

POPE FRPrestel, Anna8 1:01.82

LASS-GA SORogers, MK K9 1:02.07

29.79 32.28

LASS-GA FRPercher, Hannah C10 1:02.51

30.26 32.25

B - Final

WALT.-GA JRAkers, Lindsay A11 1:00.06

29.11 30.95

LASS-GA SONekrasas, Grace A12 1:00.94

29.60 31.34

H2OYA JRHooten, Kristen13 1:03.55

31.29 32.26

HGRV-GA 12Glover, Katherine M14 1:03.69

31.87 31.82

WALT.-GA JRBoda, Allison15 1:05.09

31.46 33.63
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
B - Final ...   (#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CAMP-GA SOReynolds, Sydney16 1:05.19

31.80 33.39

H2OYA FRSampsell, Sydney17 1:06.64

31.87 34.77

WLKHS-GA FRFischer, Lauren18 1:08.28

33.32 34.96

WHEE-GA FRJamshidi, Parmida19 1:08.74

32.80 35.94

POPE JRGorey, Sydney L20 1:11.88

34.50 37.38

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT.-GA SRMacon, Thaddius1 58.12

27.00 31.12

POPE JRGarvey, Tyler2 59.09

27.43 31.66

LASS-GA JRLoprinzo, Nick M3 1:01.15

28.72 32.43

HGRV-GA 09Bartlett, Tory4 1:03.35

29.95 33.40

WALT.-GA SRGeorge, Austin J5 1:03.58

29.66 33.92

MARI-GA JRKing, Jacob6 1:04.36

30.46 33.90

WHEE-GA SRLightstone, Jordan P7 1:05.30

29.98 35.32

POPE FRPrestel, Ben8 1:05.88

30.68 35.20

LASS-GA SRWaldner, Jake W9 1:06.12

30.47 35.65

KELL-GAMorris, Nate10 1:06.38

31.34 35.04

B - Final

WALT.-GA SOZhou, Max11 1:05.61

30.95 34.66

WHEE-GA SRPeck, Ryan12 1:05.70

30.66 35.04

WHEE-GA SRNeault, Ethan13 1:06.01

30.96 35.05

LASS-GA JRWilliford, Matthew14 1:06.66

30.32 36.34

WALT.-GA SRPitts, Cody A15 1:06.83

31.08 35.75

NCCS-GA JRBarton, Mark W16 1:06.90

31.01 35.89

KMT5-GAVaupel, Logan17 1:07.08

31.33 35.75

WHEE-GA SOHatch, Nicholas18 1:07.34

31.42 35.92

WLKHS-GA JRDuling, Harris19 1:07.42

31.51 35.91

HGRV-GA 09Gleeson, Jake20 1:08.25

31.96 36.29

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

POPE SRMurray, Emma1 1:03.21

29.89 33.32

LASS-GA JRGlunn, Lexi L2 1:07.25

32.20 35.05

LASS-GA SOAsip, Alexis C3 1:08.83

32.81 36.02

LASS-GA SRBrewer, Lauren N4 1:08.94

32.64 36.30

POPE FRDopfel, Bailey5 1:10.13

32.83 37.30

LASS-GA SONastasi, Sarah E6 1:10.22

33.04 37.18

WALT.-GA SRWinkler, Olivia E7 1:10.41

32.87 37.54

POPE SOAndrizzi, Natalie8 1:12.06

33.74 38.32

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin9 1:12.22

34.49 37.73

H2OYA SOTull, Jennifer10 1:15.23

34.48 40.75

B - Final

SHS-GA FRFann, Sophia11 1:13.38

34.69 38.69

H2OYA SRDennis, Natalie12 1:13.60

33.81 39.79

KELL-GABristow, Madison13 1:13.78

35.11 38.67

H2OYA FRSwingley, Caroline14 1:14.27

35.06 39.21

WALT.-GA FRYund, Grace15 1:15.15

36.18 38.97

CAMP-GA SOPrice, Mia16 1:15.37

34.96 40.41

POPE JRWinkler, Hannah17 1:16.30

34.81 41.49

NCHS-GA 11D'Olympio, Lauren18 1:17.01

35.88 41.13

MARI-GA JRSiriveerawan, Minny19 1:17.03

35.70 41.33

HGRV-GA 09Robertson, Abby20 1:18.82

36.88 41.94

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWALT.-GA1 3:13.90

Yuen, Tyler JR Michaeli, Amit JR

Bartnicki, Luke FR Lane, Stephen W SR

23.02 47.84 50.0923.79

22.63 48.32 22.65 47.65

ALASS-GA2 3:14.05

Yap, David H SR Bunner, Brogan G SR

Loprinzo, Nick M JR Riley, Colin G SO

24.18 50.27 49.8623.46

22.64 47.84 21.80 46.08

AWHEE-GA3 3:18.83

Lightstone, Jordan P SR Johnston, Stephen SR

Mayfield, Alexander JR Zhou, Kevin JR

25.00 52.01 48.1122.88

24.55 51.73 22.22 46.98

APOPE4 3:21.42

25.27 52.81 50.6424.36

23.55 49.55 22.92 48.42

ANCCS-GA5 3:22.38

Clark, Matt W SR Clark, Joseph B SO

Wright, Chris H SR Bohannan, Ryan C SR

23.75 49.67 52.2325.41

24.24 51.75 23.19 48.73

AKMT5-GA6 3:24.76

Spencer, Tyler Macaulay, Hugh

Carlin, Alex Layde, Garrett

25.41 52.98 53.0325.22

23.75 50.89 22.80 47.86

AH2OYA7 3:30.37

Mullins, Cory SR Kalafut, Christopher SO

Hickey, Jaret JR Rothery, Billy SO

25.33 52.81 55.6125.68

24.44 52.69 23.07 49.26

AMARI-GA8 3:32.93

Harper, Tyler SR Pfeuffer, Denton FR

Teverino, Luke FR King, Jacob JR

23.20 48.98 55.78

26.31 55.18 24.89 52.99

AWLKHS-GA9 3:34.70

Reini, Jake SR Jaffe, Brandon SO

Duling, Hadden FR Dyar, Bo FR

24.94 52.66 56.0026.83

25.39 54.53 24.67 51.51

AKELL-GA10 3:46.26

Matteis, Costas Morris, Nate

Hay, Jake Brown, Chase

28.86 1:01.46 54.5125.86

27.43 58.48 24.96 51.81

B - Final

AHGRV-GA11 3:37.75

Marsh, Austin 12 Seiler, Reese 12

McKinney, Christian 09 Gleeson, Jake 09

26.25 55.78 54.7526.12

25.43 54.30 25.85 52.92

AMCEA-GA12 3:38.89

Washington, Joseph SR Graham, Erick JR

DeCoux, Remy SR Edmondson, David JR

26.87 57.37 58.5327.36

25.46 54.08 23.73 48.91

ANCHS-GA13 4:08.89

1:01.35 1:02.0828.66

30.86 1:06.13 27.59 59.33
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Results - CSCA County Championships Finals
B - Final ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASHS-GA14 4:11.81

Anthony, Nicholas SO Llaurado, Mario JR

Ducay, Jacob JR Collier, Aron SO

29.29 1:03.70 1:04.8230.06

15.04 29.83 1:01.22 1:33.46

ACAMP-GA--- NS

Luzum, Nico SO Dell, Hauke FR

Lalani, Saad SR Mitchell, Daniel FR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALASS-GA1 3:30.46

Glunn, Lexi L JR Nastasi, Allison M SO

Croft, Kelli D JR O'Malley, Lauren SR

25.55 52.68 52.8325.60

25.14 52.49 24.58 52.46

AWALT.-GA2 3:33.05

Gauntt, Gabbie SO Arsenault, Evan SO

Beckwith, Mary E SR Cole, Emma SO

26.11 54.77 53.5725.07

25.13 53.53 24.14 51.18

AKMT5-GA3 3:44.28

Charleston, Amanda Hunter, Allison

Burick, Sierra Layde, Molly

27.01 55.56 56.7426.95

26.94 56.11 26.82 55.87

APOPE4 3:48.88

Geller, Rachel FR Murray, Maggie SO

Hammond, Melanie SR Dopfel, Bailey FR

26.84 55.59 1:00.6428.47

27.00 57.23 26.25 55.42

AH2OYA5 3:51.12

Rangel, Patricia SO Swingley, Caroline FR

Hooten, Kristen JR Freeman, Abby FR

27.77 59.00 59.7228.25

27.71 57.32 26.60 55.08

AHGRV-GA6 4:00.59

Boland, Casey 10 Robertson, Abby 09

Capps, Natalie 11 Glover, Katherine M 12

29.11 1:01.04 1:01.0629.00

29.02 1:01.43 27.33 57.06

ACAMP-GA7 4:04.58

Vaia, Jeniveve FR Garmong, Catherine SO

Wilder, Leandra JR Reynolds, Sydney SO

29.75 1:02.16 1:01.3729.16

28.89 1:01.46 28.30 59.59

AKELL-GA8 4:13.54

McEvans, Tracey Gehman, Ashleigh

Bristow, Madison Hemmati, Anna

31.88 1:08.96 1:08.3531.86

28.41 1:00.35 26.66 55.88

AWLKHS-GA9 4:15.91

Sheikh, Alizeh SO Fendler, Nika SR

Fischer, Lauren FR TeVault, Alexandra SR

29.50 1:03.21 1:06.2731.27

30.28 1:03.23 1:03.20

ANCCS-GA10 4:19.96

Gavin, Megan T JR Beverly, Lexi JR

Dangar, Kali J SO Hayes, Maddie J JR

28.77 58.81 1:09.7931.76

31.69 1:06.92 30.10 1:04.44

B - Final

AMARI-GA11 4:18.68

Brakie, Sydney JR Cheater, Jordan JR

King, Christiana FR Cutts, Rebekah SR

29.66 1:03.41 1:06.0330.71

30.12 1:04.52 30.20 1:04.72

AWHEE-GA12 4:29.31

Masters, Jillian SR Regier, Sabrina FR

Kent, Allison SR Legg, Alea SO

31.18 1:06.27 1:09.1632.91

31.29 1:10.28 29.95 1:03.60

AAHS-GA13 4:35.55

Nichols, Julia SO Delker, Erika JR

Jarvis, Gigi FR Hokky, Amanda M SR

33.04 1:09.94 1:09.0631.98

32.98 1:08.56 32.18 1:07.99

ANCHS-GA14 4:37.44

Riedesel, Kelly 12 Gomes, Olivia 9

Mockalis, Rachael 12 Mockalis, Sarah 12

32.76 1:09.23 1:12.2033.36

32.97 1:10.02 31.65 1:05.99

ASHS-GA15 4:40.97

Mattix, Sarah JR Hunt, Riley SO

Gomez, Brianna JR Drummond, Sarah FR

31.69 1:07.48 1:11.7234.94

34.62 1:10.33 32.16 1:11.44

AMCEA-GA16 4:48.63

Duling, Lacie SR Gaissert, Mackenzie JR

Embrey, Jenna SR Blair, Emily SR

34.81 1:11.57 1:10.0032.37

32.94 1:12.46 35.93 1:14.60


